
SANJO
SUSHI



ALL DAY COMBO
All served with Miso soup.  Substitution unavailable.

Dynamite roll, california roll, yam tempura roll
18.05 → 16.55Favorite Combo

Salmon oshi, aburi salmon nigiri (2pcs)
+Wild salmon upgrade $2.95

23.10 → 19.95Sanjo Combo

SANJO PICK

Dynamite roll, salmon nigiri (2pcs), tuna nigiri (1pc),
ebi nigiri (1pc)
+Wild salmon upgrade $1.90

18.90 → 16.95Dynamite Combo
California roll, salmon nigiri (2pcs), tuna nigiri (1pc),
ebi nigiri (1pc)
+Wild salmon upgrade $1.90

17.20 → 14.95California Combo

Sauce it up Side sauce - $0.50

Togarashi mayo, Teriyaki mayo, Spicy mayo, 
House spicy sauce, Sriracha, Unagi sauce 

½ california roll, ½ avocado roll, tamago nigiri (2pcs)
11.25 → 9.55Kids Combo

Spicy sashimi, spicy roll, 2pc nigiri
20.15   → 18.95Spicy Tuna Combo

Avocado roll, deluxe veggie roll, inari nigiri (2pcs)
17.75  → 15.95Veggie Combo

Spicy sashimi, spicy roll, 2pc nigiri
+Wild salmon upgrade $4.95

20.15   → 18.95Spicy Salmon Combo

BC roll, salmon nigiri (2pcs), tuna nigiri (1pc),
ebi nigiri (1pc)
+Wild salmon upgrade $1.90 

18.30  → 16.50BC Combo

Tuna roll, salmon roll, salmon nigiri (2pcs),
tuna nigiri (2pcs)
+Wild salmon upgrade $2.50

20.70  → 18.95Tuna & Salmon Combo

Please notify your server if you have allergy before orderingSpicy Vegeterian



STARTER

SALAD

Blanched spinach dressed in a savoury nutty sesame sauce
5.75Gomaae

Salmon & Tuna sashimi, lettuce, avocado, cucumber, carrots, beets, fried caper, 
balsamic soy reduction

15.25Sashimi Salad

SANJO PICK

Lettuce, cucumber, carrots, beets, balsamic soy reduction
9.95House Salad

Seaweed salad
5.50Wakame

Bite-sized Japanese fried chicken. Served with katsu mayo sauce
8.75Soy Chicken Karaage

Seared spiced yellowfin tuna, radish, garlic chips, daikon, yuzu ponzu, miso mayo
15.25Yellowfin Tuna Tataki

SANJO PICK

Regular - 2.50      Sushi Rice - 3.50Steamed Rice

Cold rice vinegared mung bean noodle
5.25Veggie Sunomono

Cold rice vinegared mung bean noodle
6.00Ebi Sunomono

2.00Miso Soup

Lightly salted steamed soybean
5.55Edamame

Crispy deep-fried tofu topped with fish flake. Served with tempura sauce.
6.75Agedashi Tofu

Crispy deep-fried tofu topped with House spicy sauce and fish flakes.
7.55Spicy Agedash Tofu

Deep-fried crispy balls filled with octopus, topped with fish flakes, nori, mayo, sauce
(6 pcs) 6.75Takoyaki

Crispy, vegetable-filled rolls. Served with sweet chili sauce
(5 pcs) 6.75Spring Roll

Chicken Karaage

Spring Roll

Gomaae

Sashimi Salad

Spicy Vegeterian Please notify your server if you have allergy before ordering



TEMPURA
Prawn (2pcs), yam, green beans

9.25Appitizer Tempura
Yam, green beans

7.75Veggie Tempura

Crispy prawns coated in coconut flakes. Served with sweet chilli sauce
(6 pcs) 13.95Coconut Prawn Tempura

(6 pcs) 12.95Prawn Tempura

UDON (Japanese Noodle)

Stir-fried udon noodle with a variety of vegetables. Topped with marinated beef,
fish flakes, nori, and green onions.

15.25Beef Yakiudon

Stir-fried udon noodle with a variety of vegetables. Topped with marinated
chicken, fish flakes, nori, and green onions.

15.75Chicken Yakiudon

Udon noodle soup topped with chicken, seaweed, radish, crunch flakes and green 
onions

13.25Chicken Udon

Udon noodle soup topped with veggie, seaweed, radish, crunch flakes and green 
onions

10.95Veggie Udon

Udon noodle soup topped with beef, seaweed, radish, crunch flakes and green onions
12.95Beef Udon

CURRY RICE
Japanese curry with vegetable, garlic chips

13.25Veggie Curry

Japanese curry topped with marinated beef, garlic chips
13.95Beef Curry

Japanese curry topped with marinated chicken, garlic chips
14.55Chicken Curry

TERIYAKI DONBURI

Lightly battered tofu slices, onions, broccoli, cabbage, green onions, garlic chips 
teriyaki sauce

15.25Tofu Teriyaki Don

Onions, broccoli, cabbage, green onions, garlic chips, teri-mayo, teriyaki sauce 
15.75Beef Teriyaki Don

Onions, broccoli, cabbage, green onions, garlic chips, teri-mayo, teriyaki sauce
16.25Chicken Teriyaki Don

All served with Miso soup

Beef Udon

Coconut Prawn

Beef Yaki Udon

Chicken Curry

Spicy Vegeterian Please notify your server if you have allergy before ordering

Beef Teri Donburi



Diced sashimi with House spicy sauce and cucumber
19.45Spicy Tuna Don

Diced sashimi with House spicy sauce and cucumber
19.45Spicy Salmon Don

Chef's choice Sashimi
(11pcs) 22.95Chirashi Don

SANJO PICK

SASHIMI DONBURI

18.75Tuna Don 18.75Salmon Don (BBQ Eel) 19.95Unagi Don

Sashimi on Rice. All served with miso soup

Salmon (2 pcs), Tuna (2 pcs), Tai (2 pcs)
(6 pcs)  12.25Appetizer Sashimi

Atlantic salmon (2 pcs), King salmon (2 pcs), Sockeye salmon (2 pcs)
(6 pcs)  14.95Salmon Trio Sashimi

Chef’s choice
(16 pcs)  31.55Assorted Sashimi

17.759.10(Atlantic Salmon)Salmon
17.759.10 (Albacore)Tuna
18.5010.25 Tuna & Salmon

Half
(4 pcs)

Full
  (8 pcs)

22.9511.95  Yellowfin Tuna

25.9513.95 (Wild Pacific Salmon)King Salmon
19.709.85(Wild Salmon)Sockeye Salmon

18.759.45 (Salmon Belly)Salmon Toro
18.759.45 (Tuna Belly)Tuna Toro
25.9513.95 (Yellowtail)Hamachi

Half
(4 pcs)

Full
(8 pcs)

18.759.45  Spicy Salmon Sashimi
Diced salmon with House spicy sauce and cucumber

18.759.45  Spicy Tuna Sashimi
Diced tuna with House spicy sauce and cucumber

Half Full

SASHIMI (Fresh raw fish)
Spicy Salmon Sashimi

Chirashi Don

Appi Sashimi

Salmon Trio

Assorted Sashimi

Spicy Vegeterian Please notify your server if you have allergy before ordering



NIGIRI
Fresh raw fish on sushi rice.

Egg omelet
Tamago 1.95

Smelt Fish Roe
Masago 2.50

Flying Fish Roe
Tobiko 2.50 Chopped Scallop 2.75

Cooked Shrimp
Ebi 2.50

Wild Salmon
Sockey Salmon 3.50

Tuna Belly
Tuna Toro 3.50

Salmon Belly
Salmon Toro 3.50

Jumbo Scallop
Hotate 3.50

Yellowtail
Hamachi 4.05

BBQ Eel
Unagi 3.55

Salmon Roe
Ikura 4.50

Octopus
Tako 4.00

2.55Salmon
Atlantic Salmon

3.75King Salmon
Wild Pacific Salmon

2.55Tuna
Albacore

3.25Yellowfin Tuna
 

SANJO PICK

Please notify your server if you have allergy before orderingSpicy Vegeterian



Please notify your server if you have allergy before orderingSpicy Vegeterian

ABURI NIGIRI (Seared Sushi)
Lightly seared sushi with House Sauce.

SANJO PICK

Seared salmon, Sanjo sauce,
pickled onions

3.50Aburi Salmon Nigiri
Seared tuna, Sanjo sauce,
pickled onions

3.50Aburi Tuna Nigiri
Seared jumbo scallop, Sanjo sauce,
pickled onions

4.25Aburi Hotate Nigiri

Seared ebi, Sanjo sauce, olive
3.25Aburi Ebi Nigiri

Seared sockeye salmon, Sanjo sauce, pickled onions
4.25Aburi Sockeye Nigiri 

Seared salmon belly, Sanjo sauce, pickled onions
4.25Aburi Salmon Toro Nigiri

Seared tuna belly, Sanjo sauce, pickled onions
4.25Aburi Tuna Toro Nigiri

Tuna, Salmon, Ebi, Chopped Scallop,
Masago, Hotate, Tamago, Unagi, 
Hamachi, 1/2 Tuna Roll, 
1/2 Salmon Roll

30.15 → 27.25Assorted Sushi

NIGIRI
Fresh raw fish on sushi rice.



Please notify your server if you have allergy before orderingSpicy Vegeterian

JUMBO INARI
Bean Curd Nigiri. Price per piece. Select SIX, and ONE of them is FREE!

1.95Plain Inari
 

3.25Inari Avo
Diced egg omelet

3.00Inari Tamago
Crab mix, avocado

4.00Inari California

4.50
Spicy tuna, green onions,

house spicy sauce

Inari Spicy Tuna
Marinated lean beef, 

green onions, terimayo

4.00Inari Beef

Chopped scallop with 
masago, green onions

4.50
Inari Chopped Scallop

Salmon roe, kaiware
5.25Inari Ikura

ABURI OSHI (Torched Pressed Sushi)
Serve with 6pcs. May contain sesame seeds.

Double-layered salmon, togarashi
mayo, Sanjo sauce, pickled
jalapeno
+Wild salmon upgrade $2.50

13.95Salmon Oshi
Spicy tuna, cucumber, Sanjo
sauce, House spicy sauce,
pickled onions, green onions
 

13.95Spicy Tuna Oshi
Cooked shrimp, basil mayo, olive, 
tamago, Sanjo sauce
 

13.50Ebi Oshi

SANJO PICK

BBQ eel, cream cheese,
miso mayo, Sanjo sauce,
garlic chips

14.95Unagi Oshi
Yellowtail, Sanjo sauce,
miso mayo, garlic chips,
green onions

15.25Hamachi Oshi
Mackerel, miso mayo, 
Sanjo sauce,
green onions, garlic chips

13.50Saba Oshi
Salmon Oshi, Spicy Tuna
Oshi, Ebi Oshi

41.40  → 38.95Oshi Trio



URA MAKI (Classic Rolls)
Rice outside. Cone option available. All rolls may contain sesame seeds.

(6pcs) crab mix, avocado
5.05California Roll

(6pcs) double prawn 
tempura, crab mix, avo, 
lettuce

6.75Dynamite Roll
(6pcs) BBQ salmon skin,
lettuce, avo, unagi sauce

6.15BC Roll

(8pcs) Cucumber, green
onions

Chopped Scallop 
Roll 6.25

(8pcs) prawn tempura, 
cucumber, avo, 
togarashi mayo 

6.25Prawn Roll
(6pcs) salmon, avocado
Wild salmon upgrade +1.50

6.55Salmon&Avo Roll
(6pcs) crab mix, 
smoked salmon, cream
cheese, cucumber

7.25Philadelphia Roll

(6pcs) salmon, cream
cheese, cucumber
Wild salmon upgrade +1.50

Salmon & Cream
Cheese Roll 6.95

(6pcs) spicy tuna,
cucumber, house spicy
sauce, green onions

6.55Spicy Tuna Roll
(6pcs) beef teriyaki, 
cucumber, lettuce, avo,
teri mayo, green onions

6.75Beef Teri Roll
(6pcs) chicken teriyaki, 
cucumber, lettuce, avo,
teri mayo, green onions

6.95Chicken Teri Roll

(6pcs) salmon, cucumber, 
house spicysauce, green 
onions

6.55
Spicy Salmon 
Roll

Please notify your server if you have allergy before orderingSpicy Vegeterian

Sauce it up
Side sauce - 0.50
Togarashi mayo,
Teriyaki mayo,
Spicy mayo,
House spicy sauce, 
Sriracha,
Unagi sauce 

Make it Cruch
0.50
Yam flakes
Crunch flakes

Popular Combination
California Roll + Crunch flakes + Spicy mayo
Dynamite Roll + Crunch flakes + Togarashi mayo



URA MAKI (Vegetarian Rolls)
Rice outside. Cone option available. All rolls may contain sesame seeds.

(6pcs) yam tempura
5.95Yam Roll

(6pcs) yam tempura, avo
6.25Yam&Avo Roll

Sauce it up
Side sauce - 0.50
Togarashi mayo,
Teriyaki mayo,
Spicy mayo,
House spicy sauce, 
Sriracha,
Unagi sauce 

Make it Cruch
0.50
Yam flakes
Crunch flakes

(6pcs) avocado
5.65Avocado Roll

(6pcs) mango, avocado
5.95Mango Avo Roll

(6pcs) green bean tempura
5.95Green Bean Roll

(6pcs) beets, lettuce, avo, 
cucumber, carrot, kanpyo,
oshinko, daikon, balsamic
soy reduction

5.75Deluxe Veggie

Please notify your server if you have allergy before ordering

Spicy Vegeterian

(6pcs) 4.25Salmon Roll (6pcs) 4.25Tuna Roll
(6pcs) cucumber

3.50Kappa Roll
(6pcs) pickled radish

3.50Oshinko Roll

(6pcs) egg omelet
3.50Tamago Roll

(6pcs) tuna belly, green
onions

4.75Negitoro Roll
(6pcs) salmon belly, green
onions

4.75Negisake Roll
(6pcs) hamachi, green
onions

5.00Negihama Roll

 
(6pcs) 5.00Sockeye Roll

HOSO MAKI (Small Rolls)
Seaweed outside. Cone option available



Please notify your server if you have allergy before orderingSpicy Vegeterian

SANJO ROLLS (Special Rolls)

In: yam tempura | Out: gomaae
(blanched spinach dressed in
a sesame sauce

10.95 (8pcs)Buddha Roll
(Extra spicy roll) In: spicy crab mix, 
avo, cucumber | Out: torched spicy
tuna, spicy mayo, unagi sauce, sriracha,
pickled jalapeno, crunch flakes

13.25 (8pcs)El Diablo Roll
In: yam tempura | Out: avocado,
togarashi mayo

10.50 (8pcs) Victor Roll

In: 2pcs prawns, yam tempura, 
avocado, cucumber | Outside: spicy
mayo, crunch flakes

10.25 (6pcs)Crunch Roll
(Deep fried roll)  In: crab mix,
cream cheese, avocado | Out: 
sweet chilli sauce, unagi sauce,
cheese sauce

11.25 (8pcs)Crazy Girl Roll
(Deep fried roll) In: beef, cream
cheese, avo | Out: teriyaki sauce, 
cheese sauce, grana padano,
pickled onions, green onions

14.55 (8pcs)Cowboy Roll

(8pcs) In: crab mix, avocado | Out: 
seared salmon, yam flakes, togarashi
mayo, unagi sauce

12.95New West Roll
(8pcs) In: prawn tempura,mango,
cucumber, cream cheese | Out:
coconut flakes, sliced mango,
cheese sauce

12.95Coco Mango Maddness
(8pcs) In: 2pcs prawn tempura,
crab mix, avocado | Out: spicy tuna,
yam flakes, crunch flakes, spicy
mayo

12.95Fantastic Roll

(8pcs) In: prawn tempura, cucumber,
avo, mango | Out: chopped scallop, 
cheese sauce, grana padano

12.95Snowy Mountain Roll (8pcs) In: aburi tai, avocado,
cucumber, shiso
Out: king salmon (wild pacific salmon),
pickled onions, balsamic soy reduction

19.95King Salmon Roll
In: cream cheese, 2pcs prawn
tempura, cucumber | Out:  sliced
avocado, unagi sauce, cheese sauce

12.50 (8pcs)Catepilar Roll

All rolls may contain sesame seeds.



SANJO ROLLS (Special Rolls)
All rolls may contain sesame seeds.

In: crab mix, avocado | Out: unagi sauce, spicy mayo
(8pcs) 7.50Deep Fried California

In: avocado, cucumber
Out: salmon, house dressing

(8pcs) 9.50Alaska RollIn: crab mix, avo |  Out: salmon, tuna, ebi, avo, mayo
(8pcs) 11.25Rainbow Roll

In: crab mix, avocado | Out: seared unagi,
avocado, unagi sauce

(8pcs) 11.50Dragon Roll

(6pcs) In: soft shell crab, crab mix, cucumber, avo
Out: masago, fried capers, miso mayo

(6pcs) 12.55Spider Roll

SAKE
(Gekkeikan, 6oz, 14.6%)  6.50Small Hot Sake
(Gekkeikan, 12oz, 14.6%)  11.25Large Hot Sake

BOTTLED BEER
(355ml, 5%)  6.25Sapporo

(330ml, 5.2%)  6.25Asahi

WINE
(Cabernet Sauvignon, 6oz, 12.5%)  6.25Red Wine

(Chardonnay, 6oz, 12.5%)  6.25White Wine

BEVERAGE + EXTRA
(Coke, Coke zero, Ginger ale, Nestea)  2.25Pop

2.50Orange Juice
0.50Extra Sauce
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